mITX-VR1000 V2.0
QUADRUPLE DISPLAY SUPPORT
1x LVDS & 1x DP++ & 2x DP / 2x DP++ & 2x DP for quadruple display support
3x GbE LAN for Ethernet
2x USB 3.1, 5x USB 2.0, 2x RS232/422/485, 4x RS232, 8-bit DIO for peripherals
1x SATA 3.0, 1x mPCIe, 1x M.2 Key B , 1x M.2 Key M for storage & wireless
1x PCIe x16 (x8 signal) for application-specific expansion
MINI-ITX INDUSTRIAL MOTHERBOARD WITH

2x DP++ (on rear, 4096 x 2160 @ 60 Hz)
2x DP (on rear, 4096 x 2160 @ 60 Hz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTIONARTICLE
mITX-VR1000 V2.0-V1807
mITX-VR1000 V2.0-V1756
mITX-VR1000 V2.0-V1605
mITX-VR1000 V2.0-V1202
mITX-VR1000 V2.0-V1807-4DP
mITX-VR1000 V2.0-V1756-4DP
mITX-VR1000 V2.0-V1605-4DP
mITX-VR1000 V2.0-V1202-4DP
AMD Ryzen™ V1807B, 1x LVDS, 1x DP++, 2x DP
AMD Ryzen™ V1756B, 1x LVDS, 1x DP++, 2x DP
AMD Ryzen™ V1605B, 1x LVDS, 1x DP++, 2x DP
AMD Ryzen™ V1202B, 1x LVDS, 1x DP++, 2x DP